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COURT OF THE ADDL.COMMISSIONER (S&C), KENDRAPARA 
PRESENT: SHRI SUBASHIS MANSINGH 

CASE NO. 

11/2008 

236/2011 

22/2016 

148/2018 

FOR HEARING ON ADMISSION UIS 37(1) OCH & PFL ACT, 1972 

314/2018 

317/2018 

318/2018 

102/2019 

194/2021 

27/2023 

28/2023 

42/2024 

PLACE: KENDRAPARA 

102/2024 

CAUSE LIST FOR: 08-07-2025 
CASE TO BE TAKEN AT: 11.30 a.m. 

NAME OF THE PARTIES 

BNASIDHAR SAHO0 & OTHERS 
Vrs. 

STATE OF ODISHA & OTHERS 
RAMESH CHAANDRA OJHA & OTHERS 

Vrs. 

STATE OF ODISHA & OTHERS 
RANJITA BARIK 

Vrs. 

CONSOLIDATION OFFICER, 
KENDRAPARA 

KAUSALYA SAHU & ANOTHER 
Vrs. 

PRAMILA DAS & OTHERS 
SANKARSANA SETHI 

Vrs. 

TUNA SETHI & OTHERS 
SANKARSANA SETHI 

Vrs. 

TUNA SETHI & OTHERS 

SAUNTI SETHI 
Vrs. 

PRADEEP DASH 

NIRANJAN BAL 

Vrs. 

NALINI KANTA BAL & OTHERS 
DHRUBA CHARAN LENKA 

Vrs. 

STATE OF ODISHA & OTHERS 

BIMBALI MISHRA 

Vrs. 

TAHASILDAR,DERABISH & OTHERS 
BIMBALI MISHRA 

Vrs. 

TAHASILDAR,DERABISH & OTHERS 
SURENDRANATH SAHOO 

Vrs. 
BIJAYA KETAN NAYAK & OTHERS 

GAUTAM SWAIN 

NAME OF THE ADvOCATE 

Vrs. 

COLLECTOR KENDRAPARA & OTHERS 

KAILASH CHANDRA SAHO 

ABHILAS ROUTRAY 

T.SWAIN 

Vrs. 

BHIMSEN BHUYAN 

SURESH CHANDRA PRADHAN 
Vrs. 

N.SAMANTARY 

MALAYA KUMAR MOHANTY 
Vrs. 

GIRIJA SANKAR PANDA 

MALAYA KUMAR MOHANTY 
Vrs. 

GIRJA SANKAR PANDA 
MALAYA KUMAR MOHANTY 

BHAKTILATA BAL 

N.K SEN 

Vrs. 

BIBHUTI BHUSAN KAR 

A.K.DAS 

A.K.DAS 

SHASIKANTA NAYAK 



14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

103/2024 

120/2024 

42/2025 

1146/2016 

62/2018 

67/2018 

290/2018 

890/2018 

1171/2018 

47/2021 

545/2021 

18/2022 

FOR HEARING ON ADMISSION UIS 15 (B) OF O.S. & S ACT,1958 

87/2023 

116/2023 

133/2023 

BIJAYA KUMAR SETHI 

Vrs. 

38/2024 

MAHANI SETHI 

RAHAS BIHARI DASH 
Vrs. 

TAHASILDAR PATTAMUNDAI & OTHERS 

JUGAL KISHORE DAS 

Vrs. 

KARTIK CHARAN NAYAK & OTHERS 

SURENDRA KUMAR NAYAK & OTHERS 
Vrs. 

STATE OF ODISHA & OTHERS 
GOBINDA MALIK 

Vrs. 

TAHASILDAR, PATTAMUNDAI 
SAHADEB BEHERA & OTHERS 

Vrs. 
STATE OF ODISHA 

UDAKAR SETHY & OTHERS 
Vrs. 

TAHASILDAR AUL & ANOTHER 
PANDAB NAYAK & OTHERS 

Vrs. 

TAHASILDAR,AUL 
UDAYA SETHY 

Vrs. 

TAHASILDAR AUL 

SANJIB KUMAR JENA & OTHERS 
Vrs. 

KIRAN KUMAR NAYAK & OTHERS 

SADASHIVA DASH 
Vrs. 

DEBASIS MALLICK & OTHERS 

BICHITRA ROUT & ANOTHER 
Vrs. 

STATE OF ODISHA & OTHERS 
SUSANTA KUMAR PRADHAN 

Vrs. 

STAE OF ODISHA & OTHERS 

NARAYAN PRASAD MOHANTY 

Vrs. 

AJAYA KUMAR MOHANTY & OTHERS 

BASANTA KU PARIDA 
Vrs. 

TAHASILDAR,AUL 
DOLAGOBINDA OJHA & OTHERS 

SHASHIKANT NAYAK 

Vrs. 

DEBASISH MOHANTY & OTHERS 

P.K ROUT 

Vrs. 
BHIBUTI BHUSAN KAR 

N.K NANDA 

N.K NANDA 
Vrs. 

S.K MALLICK 

R.R.BARIK 

NIRANJAN BARIK 

L.K SAHO0 

GANGADHAR SAMAL 

A.K SARANGI 

A.K SWAIN 

Vrs. 

P.K ROUT 

LAXMAN KUMAR SAHOO 
Vrs. 

MALAYA KU.MOHANTY 

A.K DAS 



30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

R.C=16 
R.P=18 
Total=34 

83/2024 

155/2024 

206/2024 

24/2025 

51/2025 

SUMITRA KUMAR BISWAL 

Vrs. 

NATABAR PRADHAN & OTHERS 

BULUPRAVA BHUYAN 

Vrs. 

THE SETTLEMENT OFFICER JOBRA & 

OTHERS 

PITAMBAR SWAIN 

Vrs. 

TAHASILDAR AUL & ANOTHER 

BASANTI PATRA & ANOTHER 

Vrs. 
THE COLLECTOR KENDRAPARA & 

OTHERS 

CHAKRADHAR DASH 

Vrs. 
THE TAHASILDAR PATTAMUNDAI & 

OTHERS 

A.B PARIDA 

Court Officer 

Vrs. 
BHIBUTI BHUSAN KAR 

A.B PARIDA 

A.B PARIDA 

A.B PARIDA 

BY Order of Addl.Commissioner (S & C), Kendrapara 

Court of Addl.commissioner(S&C), Kendrapara 
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